
SALDO ISCRITTI

Anno Progressivo Anno Progressivo Anno Progressivo Variazione

1986 73 73 0 0 73 73

1987 58 131 -14 -14 44 117 60%

1988 18 149 -28 -42 -10 107 -9%

1989 38 187 -24 -66 14 121 13%

1990 42 229 -47 -113 -5 116 -4%

1991 10 239 -42 -155 -32 84 -28%

1992 63 302 -10 -165 53 137 63%

1993 98 400 -68 -233 30 167 22%

1994 44 444 -46 -279 -2 165 -1%

1995 52 496 -41 -320 11 176 7%

1996 57 553 -29 -349 28 204 16%

1997 90 643 -94 -443 -4 200 -2%

1998 76 719 -82 -525 -6 194 -3%

1999 121 840 4 -521 125 319 64%

2000 127 967 -79 -600 48 367 15%

2001 137 1104 -102 -702 35 402 10%

2002 93 1197 -132 -834 -39 363 -10%

2003 98 1295 -78 -912 20 383 6%

2004 93 1388 -86 -998 7 390 2%

2005 77 1465 -95 -1093 -18 372 -5%

2006 67 1532 -85 -1178 -18 354 -5%

2007 78 1610 -54 -1232 24 378 7%

2008 77 1687 -55 -1287 22 400 6%

2009 90 1777 -69 -1356 21 421 5%

2010 82 1859 -82 -1438 0 421 0%

2011 92 1951 -99 -1537 -7 414 -2%

2012 27 1978 -119 -1656 -92 322 -22%

2013 31 2009 -62 -1718 -31 291 -10%

2014 57 2066 -52 -1770 5 296 2%

2015 42 2108 -29 -1799 13 309 4%

2016 43 2151 -61 -1860 -18 291 -6%

2017 42 2193 -6 -1866 36 327 12%

2018 58 2251 -44 -1910 14 341 4%

Anni
  NUOVE ISCRIZIONI    MANCATI RINNOVI

Andamento iscrizioni

2018 58 2251 -44 -1910 14 341 4%

2019 25 2276 -71 -1981 -46 295 -13%

2020 25 2301 -65 -2046 -40 255 -14%

2021 12 2313 -50 -2096 -38 217 -15%

2022 51 2364 0 -2096 51 268 24%

2023 27 2391 -11 -2107 16 284 6%

28/12/2023 Numero %

Femmine 164 57,75%

Maschi 120 42,25%

Totale 284 100,0%
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Totale 284 100,0%


